03/09/2023, 23:03

Rank

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th
6th
7th

8th
9th
10th
11th

12th
13th
14th
15th

15th

Boat

Selene IV
Crayzee Feeling
Kerry Dancer

Bugsy 2

Captains Lady
Tern IV

Serendipite

Windreaver
Lyanna
Cool Runnings

Good Day
Sunshine

Aquadisiac
Pim
Flyer

Haraka

Kerenza

Sailwave results for lan Brunt Trophy 2023 at Solent 2023

lan Brunt Trophy 2023

Solent

Results are final as of 23:02 on September 3, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: NHC1, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class

Sadler 29
Feeling 39
Westerly Centaur

Beneteau Oceanis
311

Rustler 42
Najad 331

Beneteau Ocoeais
323

Etap 32S

Oyster 435
Jeanneau SO 440
Southerly 32

Moody 36
Bavaria34
Bavaria Vision 40

Halberg Rassy 36
Mk2

Najad

SailNo

1584L

9940T

9119T
8018T
4904L
2z

8669T

4220L

file:///C:/Users/JAMES~1.CON/AppData/Local/Temp/blwEOC7.htm

Club

CcYCc
CcYC
Ccyc
Cyc

CcYC
CcYc
CcYc

CcYc
CyC
CyC
CcYC

CyC
CcYCc
CcYC
CcYcC

CcYC

HelmName

Cedric Mitchell
Stephen Cray
Jerry Quinton
David Roberts

David Faulder
Martin Greenfield

Christopher
Knight

John Lake
James Connell
Peter Collins

Philip Brown

Nick Cole
John DeWitt
Matt Rees

Richard Serna

David Burall

CrewName

Crayzee Crew

Gill Roberts

Deborah Faulder
Claire Greenfield

James Strickland, Nick
Webb

Kate Connell
Cool Crew

Sue Brown

Anne Cole

Susie Burall

NHC1

0.822
0.949
0.821
0.97

1.002
1.026
0.931

0.899
0.995
1.101
0.879

0.954
0.885
1.02

0.922

0.973

lan Brunt Trophy Out
2nd September 2023
13:00

6.0

1.0

5.0

4.0

2.0
11.0
9.0

12.0
7.0
8.0
3.0

17.0 RET
10.0
13.0
17.0 RET

17.0 RET

lan Brunt Trophy Return

3rd September 2023
07:30

1.0
6.0
2.0
3.0

9.0
4.0
7.5

5.0

11.0

10.0

17.0 RET

7.5

17.0 DNS
17.0 DNS
17.0 RET

17.0 RET

New
NHC
0.829
0.967
0.833
0.990

1.020
1.016
0.914

0.887
0.984
1.085
0.892

0.945
0.873
1.007
0.922

0.973

13



03/09/2023, 23:03

Rank Boat Class

1 Crayzee Feeling Feeling 39

2 Captains Lady Rustler 42

3 Good Day Sunshine Southerly 32

4 Bugsy 2 Beneteau Oceanis 311
5 Kerry Dancer Westerly Centaur

6 Selene IV Sadler 29

7 Lyanna Oyster 435

8 Cool Runnings Jeanneau SO 440

9 Serendipite Beneteau Ocoeais 323
10 Pim Bavaria34

11 Tern IV Najad 331

12 Windreaver Etap 32S

13 Flyer Bavaria Vision 40

14 Aquadisiac Moody 36

14 Haraka Halberg Rassy 36 Mk2
14 Kerenza Najad

file:///C:/Users/JAMES~1.CON/AppData/Local/Temp/blwEOC7.htm

Sailwave results for lan Brunt Trophy 2023 at Solent 2023

lan Brunt Trophy Out - 2nd September 2023 at 13:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 13:00, Distance: 14.8

SailNo

7z
1584L

8018T

4904L

9940T

9119T

8669T

4220L

Club
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CcYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC

HelmName
Stephen Cray
David Faulder
Philip Brown
David Roberts
Jerry Quinton
Cedric Mitchell
James Connell
Peter Collins
Christopher Knight
John DeWitt
Martin Greenfield
John Lake

Matt Rees

Nick Cole
Richard Serna

David Burall

CrewName
Crayzee Crew
Deborah Faulder
Sue Brown

Gill Roberts

Kate Connell
Cool Crew

James Strickland, Nick Webb

Claire Greenfield

Anne Cole

Susie Burall

NHCA1
0.949
1.002
0.879
0.97
0.821
0.822
0.995
1.101
0.931
0.885
1.026
0.899
1.02
0.954
0.922
0.973

Start
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Finish
15:28:05
15:25:15
15:52:30
15:36:30
16:10:30
16:16:00
15:42:17
15:30:13
15:59:00
16:14:00
15:47:21
16:12:27
16:00

Elapsed Corrected New NHC

2:28:05
2:25:15
2:52:30
2:36:30
3:10:30
3:16:00
2:42:17
2:30:13
2:59:00
3:14:00
2:47:21
3:12:27
3:00:00
RET

RET

RET

2:20:32
2:25:32
2:31:38
2:31:48
2:36:24
2:41:07
2:41:28
2:45:23
2:46:39
2:51:41
2:51:42
2:53:01
3:03:36

0.966
1.030
0.892
0.984
0.825
0.819
0.991
1.092
0.923
0.873
1.013
0.886
1.007
0.954
0.922
0.973
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03/09/2023, 23:03

Rank Boat Class

1 Selene |V Sadler 29

2 Kerry Dancer Westerly Centaur

3 Bugsy 2 Beneteau Oceanis 311
4 Tern IV Najad 331

5 Windreaver Etap 32S

6 Crayzee Feeling Feeling 39

7 Serendipite Beneteau Ocoeais 323
7 Aquadisiac Moody 36

9 Captains Lady Rustler 42

10 Cool Runnings Jeanneau SO 440

11 Lyanna Oyster 435

12 Good Day Sunshine Southerly 32

12 Pim Bavaria34

12 Flyer Bavaria Vision 40

12 Haraka Halberg Rassy 36 Mk2
12 Kerenza Najad

file:///C:/Users/JAMES~1.CON/AppData/Local/Temp/blwEOC7.htm

Sailwave results for lan Brunt Trophy 2023 at Solent 2023

lan Brunt Trophy Return - 3rd September 2023 at 07:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 07:35, Distance: 11.9

SailNo

1584L

9119T

9940T
8669T

4904L

8018T
zz

4220L

Club
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC
CYC

HelmName CrewName
Cedric Mitchell

Jerry Quinton

David Roberts Gill Roberts
Martin Greenfield  Claire Greenfield
John Lake

Stephen Cray Crayzee Crew
Christopher Knight James Strickland, Nick Webb
Nick Cole Anne Cole

David Faulder Deborah Faulder
Peter Collins Cool Crew
James Connell Kate Connell
Philip Brown Sue Brown

John DeWitt

Matt Rees

Richard Serna

David Burall Susie Burall

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

NHCA1
0.819
0.825
0.984
1.013
0.886
0.966
0.923
0.954
1.030
1.092
0.991

0.892
0.873
1.007
0.922
0.973

Start
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:35

Finish

10:50:00
10:49:41
10:20:05
10:17:17
10:41:18
10:26:22
10:45:00
10:38:49
10:26:00
10:18:18
10:36:14

Elapsed Corrected New NHC

3:15:00
3:14:41
2:45:05
2:42:17
3:06:18
2:51:22
3:10:00
3:03:49
2:51:00
2:43:18
3:01:14
RET
DNS
DNS
RET
RET

2:39:42
2:40:37
2:42:27
2:44:24
2:45:04
2:45:32
2:55:22
2:55:22
2:56:08
2:58:19
2:59:36

0.829
0.833
0.990
1.016
0.887
0.967
0.914
0.945
1.020
1.085
0.984
0.892
0.873
1.007
0.922
0.973
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http://www.sailwave.com/

